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Direction
Barnsley Interchange/A15 — Bus Station stand F

108 stops

Open route schedule

Barnsley Interchange/A15

Eldon Street North/Bridge Street

Old Mill Lane/Old Mill Bridge

Burton Road/Tennyson Road

Burton Road/Thoresby Avenue

Long Causeway/Minster Way

Bishops Way/Chancel Way

Bishops Way/St Matthews Way

Burton Road/Fish Dam Lane

Burton Road/Burton Crescent

Burton Road/Monk Terrace

Burton Road/Hope Street

Barnsley Road/Manor Road

Barnsley Road/St Johns Road

Barnsley Road/Bow Street

Pontefract Road/Sidcop Road

Pontefract Road/Albert Street

Pontefract Road/Queens Drive

High Street/Pontefract Road

High Street/Poplar Avenue

Hawthorne Way/Poplar Avenue

Route schedule
Barnsley Interchange/A15 — Bus Station stand F

Monday 07:35-17:00

Tuesday 07:35-17:00

Wednesday 07:35-17:00

Thursday 07:35-17:00

Friday 07:35-17:00

Saturday 08:25-16:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Barnsley Interchange/A15

Stops: 108

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-39-855936853-1935132548
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Hawthorne Street/Millside

Redthorne Way/Henry Close

Dog Hill/The Green

High Street/Bleak Avenue

Brierley Road/Beech Road

Engine Lane/Hodroyd Lane

Engine Lane/Milefield Lane

Queensway/Carlton Terrace

St Lukes Road/Kingsway

Brierley Road/Clifton Road

Brierley Road/Dell Avenue

Brierley Road/Manor Crescent

Brierley Road/Windmill Avenue

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Common Road/Park Avenue

Common Road/Brierley Common

Common Road Hill Top Estate

Common Road Burns Ave

Common Rd Mill Close

Stockingate Millars Walk

Stockingate Mayfields Way

Stockingate Park Estate

South Kirkby Church

South Kirkby Green

S Kirkby Recreation Ground

Minsthorpe Lane Ings Walk

Minsthorpe Ln Longdale Drive



Minsthorpe Lane Cambridge St

Little Lane Beaumont Ave

Carlton Road

South Elmsall Market

Bus Station stand B

Manor Farm Estate

Minsthorpe Leisure Centre

Minsthorpe College

Sandford Road

Stadium Way

Dale Lane Industrial Estate

Railway Cottages

Barnsdale Way

Bell Street

Brookside

Upton Main Street

Upton Memorial

Upton School

Hill Estate

Upton Social Club

Grosvenor Avenue

Thistle Drive

Rose Avenue

East Avenue

Field Lane East Ave

Field Ln Second Avenue

Field Ln Quarry Lane

Beaconfield Road Thorpe Ln



Thorpe Lane Rogerthorpe Manor

Thorpe Gate Estate

Thorpe Ln Hall Garth Road

Doncaster Rd Thorpe Ln

Doncaster Road Mayfield Farm

Station Rd Brookfield Drive

Station Road The Orchards

Station Rd Lee Lane

Station Road Low Green

Quaker School

Pontefract Road Ackworth School

Pontefract Road Mill Hill

Pontefract Road Brown Cow Ph

Pontefract Rd Meadow Way

Pontefract Road Park Croft

Castle Syke Hill Sandy Gate Ln

Ackworth Road Castle Syke Hill

Castlegate Drive Ackworth Rd

Castlegate Drive Windsor Rise

Castlegate Drive Haven Court

Walnut Drive Hadleigh Rise

Pinetree Avenue

Mill Hill Ave Oakwell Avenue

Mill Hill Avenue Mill Hill Ln

Westbourne Rd Mill Hill Lane

Westbourne Rd Westbourne Avenue

Banks Avenue

Valley Gardens A

Hospital A



Bus Station stand F



Direction
Bus Station stand F — Barnsley Interchange/A15

110 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand F

Hospital B

Valley Gardens B

Westbourne Rd Westbourne Avenue

Westbourne Rd Mill Hill Lane

Mill Hill Lane Kings High School

Mill Hill Avenue Mill Hill Ln

Mill Hill Ave Oakwell Avenue

Pinetree Avenue

Walnut Drive Hadleigh Rise

Hadleigh Rise Castlegate Drive

Castlegate Drive Windsor Rise

Castlegate Drive Ackworth Rd

Ackworth Road Castle Syke Hill

Castle Syke Hill Sandy Gate Ln

Pontefract Road Park Croft

Pontefract Rd Meadow Way

Pontefract Road Brown Cow Ph

Pontefract Road Mill Hill

Pontefract Road Ackworth School

Quaker School

Station Rd Lee Lane

Station Road The Orchards

Station Rd Brookfield Drive

Mayfield Farm

Route schedule
Bus Station stand F — Barnsley Interchange/A15

Monday 08:18-17:15

Tuesday 08:18-17:15

Wednesday 08:18-17:15

Thursday 08:18-17:15

Friday 08:18-17:15

Saturday 08:43-16:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand F

Stops: 110

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-39-855936853-1935132548


Thorpe Lane Doncaster Rd

Thorpe Ln Hall Garth Road

Thorpe Gate Estate

Thorpe Lane Rogerthorpe Manor

Beaconfield Road Thorpe Ln

Field Ln Quarry Lane

Field Ln Second Avenue

Field Lane East Ave

East Avenue Rose Ave

Rose Ave Sunny Avenue

Rose Estate

Common Lane Thistle Dr

Common Lane Sunny Ave

High Street Springvale Gdns

Waggon Lane Rosedale Close

Waggon Ln Walmsley Drive

Waggon Lane Greenacre Rd

Wrangbrook Rd Walton Road

Wrangbrook Road Main St

Tom Wood Ash Lane School St

Tom Wood Ash Lane Bell St

Tom Wood Ash Lane Barnsdale Wy

Wrangbrook Lane Sleep Hill La

Dale Lane Industrial Estate

Sandford Road

Minsthorpe College

Minsthorpe Leisure Centre

Manor Farm Estate



Bus Station stand B

Carlton Road

Little Lane Allott Close

Little Lane Beaumont Ave

Minsthorpe Lane Cambridge St

Minsthorpe Ln Longdale Drive

Minsthorpe Lane Ings Walk

S Kirkby Recreation Ground

South Kirkby Green

South Kirkby Church

Stockingate Park Estate

Stockingate Mayfields Way

Common Rd Mill Close

Common Road Burns Ave

Common Road Hill Top Estate

Common Road/Brierley Common

Common Road/Park Avenue

Brierley Road/Church Street

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Brierley Road/Sandhill Grove

Brierley Road/Sandhill Grove

Brierley Road/Windmill Avenue

Brierley Road/Manor Crescent

Brierley Road/Dell Avenue

Brierley Road/Clifton Road

St Lukes Road/Elizabeth Street

Queensway/Carlton Terrace

Acorn Way/North View

Engine Lane/Ferrymoor Way



Engine Lane/Home Farm

Engine Lane/Hodroyd Lane

Brierley Road/Beech Road

High Street/Pontefract Road

High Street/Poplar Avenue

Hawthorne Way/Poplar Avenue

Hawthorne Street/Millside

Redthorne Way/Henry Close

Dog Hill/The Green

High Street/Bleak Avenue

Pontefract Road/Sunningdale Drive

Pontefract Road/Montague Street

Pontefract Road/Intake Lane

Barnsley Road/Market Place

Barnsley Road/St Johns Road

Barnsley Road/Manor Road

Burton Road/Charity Street

Burton Road/Monk Terrace

Burton Road/Fish Dam Lane

Long Causeway/Minster Way

Bishops Way/Chancel Way

Bishops Way/St Matthews Way

Burton Road/Cliffe Lane

Burton Road/Tennyson Road

Burton Road/Old Mill

Harborough Hill Road/Twibell Street

Eldon Street North/Beckett Street

Barnsley Interchange/A15



39 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Shafton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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